
TABLE A. Households Reporting Presence of Information and Communications Technology (ICT) Devices by Municipality: Occidental Mindoro, 2020

Occidental Mindoro 126,626 32,994 83,823 16,112 13,778 4,260 96,892 13,797 14,509

Abra de Ilog 8,333 2,029 3,914 647 636 186 5,159 875 784

Calintaan 7,405 1,507 4,649 944 809 171 5,767 696 810

Looc 2,103 896 1,444 357 389 26 1,799 251 190

Lubang 4,680 1,809 3,303 769 439 92 3,918 497 553

Magsaysay 9,140 2,853 5,836 1,032 1,138 129 6,749 824 725

Mamburao (Capital) 11,476 2,944 8,002 1,664 1,729 421 9,610 1,803 1,951

Paluan 4,241 1,166 2,108 377 341 87 2,830 383 292

Rizal 9,622 2,162 6,539 798 751 160 7,017 700 634

Sablayan 21,705 3,691 13,956 3,077 2,831 473 16,999 1,973 2,182

San Jose 37,329 12,334 27,693 5,563 3,770 2,275 29,722 4,680 5,209

Santa Cruz 10,592 1,604 6,379 884 944 240 7,322 1,115 1,178

Notes:   Figures are based on 20-percent sample households. Details may not add up to total due to rounding off.

           1/ Desktop, laptop, notebook, netbook, and others

Source: Philippine Statistics Authority, 2020 Census of Population and Housing
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TABLE B. Households Reporting Presence of Household Conveniences by Municipality: Occidental Mindoro, 2020

Occidental Mindoro 126,626 31,872 19,682 6,482 57,183 7,270 92,552

Abra de Ilog 8,333 1,606 1,641 334 2,515 284 4,237

Calintaan 7,405 1,698 1,057 344 2,954 257 5,151

Looc 2,103 526 665 92 772 41 1,912

Lubang 4,680 1,536 956 219 2,721 250 4,367

Magsaysay 9,140 1,796 737 251 3,292 351 6,128

Mamburao (Capital) 11,476 4,026 2,421 1,199 6,265 1,413 9,468

Paluan 4,241 857 249 127 1,384 152 2,476

Rizal 9,622 1,825 795 248 3,783 289 6,794

Sablayan 21,705 4,445 3,426 943 10,732 812 16,198

San Jose 37,329 11,247 6,414 2,302 18,066 2,941 28,518

Santa Cruz 10,592 2,312 1,321 423 4,700 480 7,304

Notes:   Figures are based on 20-percent sample households. Details may not add up to total due to rounding off.

Source: Philippine Statistics Authority, 2020 Census of Population and Housing
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TABLE C. Households Reporting Presence of Vehicles by Municipality: Occidental Mindoro, 2020

Occidental Mindoro 126,626 5,862 64,055 12,698 6,227 2,708

Abra de Ilog 8,333 253 3,311 535 300 156

Calintaan 7,405 308 3,605 881 272 137

Looc 2,103 61 531 420 596 85

Lubang 4,680 179 2,395 1,463 355 117

Magsaysay 9,140 349 4,580 674 525 333

Mamburao (Capital) 11,476 811 6,395 1,312 559 240

Paluan 4,241 95 1,679 861 691 308

Rizal 9,622 305 4,529 740 249 95

Sablayan 21,705 1,023 12,405 2,891 1,125 503

San Jose 37,329 2,041 18,404 1,952 1,337 595

Santa Cruz 10,592 436 6,221 968 218 140

Notes:   Figures are based on 20-percent sample households. Details may not add up to total due to rounding off.

Source: Philippine Statistics Authority, 2020 Census of Population and Housing
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